Standort:
Ludger-Holker-StraRe
Gantweg 2

Im Konskamp
Gantweger Kley
Laubreide
Gantweger StraRe
An der Berkel
AnnettestraRe

Zeitraum:

27.05.2021 - 07.07.2021
07.07.2021 - 13.08.2021
13.08.2021 - 24.08.2021
07.09.2021 - 15.11.2021
15.11.2021 - 02.12.2021
09.02.2022 - 17.03.2022
19.05.2022 - 08.06.2022
08.06.2022 - 21.06.2022

Anzahl Messwerte:
4.423
20.609
2.208
11.550
1.755
27.237
4.638
12.589

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit:

16
24,8
15,1
17,4
13,4
24,9
20,3
25,5

85% der Fahrzeugen

fahren langsamer oder

maximal...
21
39
20
26
18
33
28
33

Maximalgeschwindigkeit:
66
111
61
46
37
61
60
59

%-Anteil

Geschwindigkeitsiiber-

schreitungen

3%
22%
0%
4%
0%
23%
8%
25%



